20/03/2021

Admission Update Spot

Sl.# Barcode

10

11

No.

20P0388662

20P1616412

20P0424807

20P0116367

20P0857628

20P0810886

20P0399272

20P1393023

20P0601027

20P1273046

20P0252636

Applicant Name Father Name

ARPITA BISWAL ABHIRAM
BISWAL
SASMITA PADHAN CHITTARANJAN
PADHAN
SARITA SAHU BANSHIDHAR
SAHU
LAXMIPRIYA SA SANTOSH
KUMAR SA

MONALISHA MALLICK MANOJ KUMAR

MALLICK
MANISHARANI SUBASH
PUROHIT CHANDRA
PUROHIT
SUKANYA SAHOO PRAMOD
SAHOO
SUDHIRA PADHAN JAGANNATH
PADHAN
SNIGDHARANI MISHRA  SANTOSH
KUMAR
MISHRA
J D SATABDI DINABANDHU
PRIYADARSINI KHILAR
PUNYATOYA UMESH
PANIGRAHI CHANDRA
PANIGRAHI

DOB

03-
04-
1999

29-
05-
2000

31-
12-
1998

05-
11-
1999

01-
06-
1999

06-
10-
1999

14-
01-
2000

26-
10-
1999

20-
12-
1999

11-
12-
1999

04-
04-
1999

Course

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Higher Education Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar

Government of Odisha

Mobile No

7606082877

7326093944

7008812715

6372117793

9861830949

8260537022

9078557810

9861830870

9178488995

9178880751

7013041153

E-Mail

arpitabiswal120@gmail.com

sasmitap385@gmail.com

saritasahucma@gmail.com

laxmipriyasa44@gmail.com

mallickmonalisha305@gmail.com

purohitmanisharani@gmail.com

sukanyasahoo300@gmail.com

sudhirr112211@gmail.com

agrawalsiki@gmail.com

jdsatabdipriyadarsini@gmail.com

sujit. march28@gmail.com

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Social
Category

SEBC

0BC

0OBC

OBC

SC

General

General

0BC

General

0BC

General

Graduation Board

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

North Orissa University,
Baripada

Fakirmohan University,
Balasore

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Revenshaw University,Cuttack

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

Graduation
YOP

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Mark

77.68

70.36

69.84

69.65

69.41

68.26

68.19

67.57

67.38

67.05

66.21

Mark with
weightage

77.68

70.36

69.84

69.65

69.41

68.26

68.19

67.57

67.38

67.05

66.21

Print

Action

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

-~
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20/03/2021

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

20P0799768

20P2018224

20P0734250

20P0821622

20P1045309

20P0489986

20P0756057

20P1598262

20P1459683

20P1761582

20P0390720

20P0591250

20P1325014

POOJA PRADHAN

SUCHISMITA GURU

PRIYASI DAS

RANJITA NAIK

DHIRAJ KUMAR SAHOO

LAXMIPRIYA PODH

SHUBHASMITA

PANIGRAHI

BAPUJI GARANAYAK

PADMINI PARIDA

RUBI DEEP

PRAGNYA PARAMITA

SETHY

SUNITA ORAM

BARSHARANI BISWAS

NARAYAN
PRADHAN

SESHADEU
GURU

RAMACHANDRA
DAS

ANANDA NAIK

SADANANDA
SAHOO

DEBANANDA
PODH

RANJIT KUMAR
PANIGRAHI

SATRUGHNA
GARANAYAK

NIRANJAN
PARIDA

DHIREN DEEP

PRAFULLA
SETHY

SHYAM
SUNDAR ORAM

CHAKRADHARA
BISWAS

1999

02-

2000

18-

1999

16-

1998

09-

1999

17-

2000

05-

2000

18-

11-

1999

30-

03-
2000

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

7735508136

8457927599

9937994262

6372572192

8144043635

7787954872

9348400583

6371157805

8117993726

7077811304

8337990024

7504928145

7008752132

poojapradhan363@gmail.com

Suchismitaguru99@gmail.com

priyasidas736@gmail.com

nranjita452@gmail.com

dhirajkumarsahoo5683@gmail.com

laxmipriyapodh@gmail.com

panigrahis419@gmail.com

bapujigaranayak971@gmail.com

paridap315@gmail.com

deeprubi05@gmail.com

sunitaoram99@gmail.com

jagdishndniru@gmail.com

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

SEBC

General

OBC

0BC

0BC

0BC

General

General

SEBC

SC

SC

ST

General

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Fakirmohan University,
Balasore

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

North Orissa University,
Baripada

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

64.67

64.57

64.34

63.17

62.94

62.90

62.47

62.35

61.91

61.86

60.85

60.49

60.35

64.67

64.57

64.34

63.17

63.53

62.90

62.47

62.35

61.91

61.86

60.85

60.49

60.35

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

N
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20/03/2021

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

20P1338962

20P7012610

20P1663902

20P1752406

20P1529479

20P1560153

20P0300437

20P0688852

20P1655479

20P0541808

20P4889410

20P1671127

20P0532827

CHANDINI PADHEE

NIBEDITA BEHERA

LIPSA PRADHAN

TEJRAJ DANSANA

PRATHNA PANDA

DAMINI MURMU

PRIYANKA

PRIYADARSANI SAHOO

SEE MA SAHU

RASHMITA PANDA

IPSITA MISHRA

BARSHA BHUE

SANTOSINI NAHAK

UPASANA DEV

NANDIGHOSH
PADHEE

GANGA DHAR
BEHERA

HIMANSU
PRADHAN

BHAKTA
PRASAD
DANSANA
PRAMOD
KUMAR PANDA

PITHA MURMU

PRADEEP
KUMAR SAHOO

SHYAM
SUNDAR SAHU

GADADHAR
PANDA

JAGABANDHU
MISHRA

KIRATI BHUE

BHOJRAJ
NAHAK

RAMA
CHANDRA DEV

22-

05-

2000

21-

2000

22-

1999

24-

03-

2000

03-

2000

22-

1999

01-

2000

28-

1999

11-

2000

18-

1999

15-

1994

12-

2000

09-

01-
2000

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

9938986615

8328946285

7681093976

8144527274

9337889853

8480693755

9337009583

9078630403

7077558594

9439487265

8249825139

8658469969

9337029446

padheechandin2001@gmail.com

bnibedita75@gmail.com

lipsapradhan022@gmail.com

dansanatejraj@gmail.com

pandaprathna@gmail.com

daminimurmu1999@gmail.com

seemasa670@gmail.com

rashmita7338@gmail.com

ipsitamishraa1998@gmail.com

barshabhue1998@gmail.com

bijayakumbhar1234@gmail.com

dupasana2000@gmail.com

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

General

OBC

SC

General

ST

0BC

0OBC

General

General

ST

0BC

SEBC

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Fakirmohan University,
Balasore

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Revenshaw University,Cuttack

Fakirmohan University,
Balasore

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Fakirmohan University,
Balasore

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

North Orissa University,
Baripada

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

60.23

59.83

59.44

59.33

59.19

58.88

58.65

58.35

58.35

57.59

57.35

57.33

56.10

60.23

59.83

59.44

59.33

59.19

58.88

58.65

58.35

58.35

57.59

57.35

57.33

56.66

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

w
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20/03/2021

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

20P0726608

20P1936149

20P1934392

20P1449732

20P1753863

20P0715990

20P1616543

20P0727787

20P1208003

20P1984159

20P1673336

20P1762306

20P1568717

NANDINI KUMARI

SWAIN

VISHAL KUMAR KEWAT

MD RAUF KHAN

CHHANDA CHARAN

SAHU

JYOTIREKHA DAS

K BIJAYA SHANTI

AMAR KUMAR SAHU

CH MANISHA PATRA

SACHIN SAMRATH

SUNIL KUMAR DAKUA

ROSHAN PANDA

ARATI SINGH

PRATIMA AIND

PRADESHI
KUMAR SWAIN

RAM SAMUJH
KEWAT

RASID KHAN

YADAB SAHU

BILASH
CHANDRA DAS

K PAPA RAO

RAJENDRA
SAHU

CH MAHESAM
BABU PATRA

LALIT
SAMRATH

SANTOSH
DAKUA

NARAYAN
PANDA

AYODHYA
SINGH

AMRIT AIND

09-
03-
2000
01-
1995
31-
1999
04-
11-
1999
12-
09-
1998
12-
2000
02-
1997
03-
01-
2000
24-
11-
1999
03-
2000
13-
01-
2000
10-
2000
16-

1998

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

9348610308

8018236607

8984866496

9861795442

9348408042

7077889525

7008960977

9337966435

8018282814

7984671984

7978884114

8984838414

9337564907

nandiniswain53@gmail.com

Vkkewat7@gmail.com

mdraufkhan99@gmail.com

akkusahu252@gmail.com

rekhajyoti341@gmail.com

Bijayasanti@gmail.com

sahu13311@gmail.com

manishapatra430@gmail.com

samrathsachin2411@gmail.com

dakuasunil2000@gmail.com

roshanpandal3@gmail.com

rklsujatal8@gmail.com

pratimaaind16@gmail.com

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

0BC

General

General

0BC

0BC

0BC

0BC

General

SC

0BC

General

General

ST

Berhampur
University,Bhanjabihar,Ganjam

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Berhampur
University,Bhanjabihar,Ganjam

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Berhampur
University,Bhanjabihar,Ganjam

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Berhampur
University,Bhanjabihar,Ganjam

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

2020

2017

2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

56.09

55.91

54.57

54.39

53.76

53.13

52.89

51.96

51.90

51.68

51.25

51.13

50.73

56.09

55.91

54.57

54.39

53.76

53.13

53.63

51.96

51.90

51.68

51.25

51.13

50.73

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit
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20/03/2021

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

20P1315710

20P0479448

20P1985212

20P0019202

20P2205483

20P0789580

20P1800157

20P2246110

20P1044539

20P0053107

20P5157810

20P1085002

20P1836962

AISWARYA SARANGI

DEEPIKA BISWAL

SUPTISUBHAPRASANNA

CHAITAN SAHU

SUBHAM PADHAN

KALPANA MAHANTA

RONITA MINZ

SUBIYA KHATOON

BIBEK RANJAN

MAHANTA

SANGYA SAHU

POOJA MAHANTY

DEEPA ORAM

DHARITREE THAKUR

RAJANI
SARANGI

RABINDRA
KUMAR BISWAL

KRUSHNA
CHANDRA
MALIK

HRUSIKESH
SAHU

BIRENDRA
PADHAN

JOGESWAR
MAHANTA

DOMINIC MINZ

FIROZ KHAN

SADANANDA
MAHANTA

FAGUNU SAHU

KAILASH
MAHANTY

DHARANI
ORAM

JADUMANI
THAKUR

26-

1998

02-

1999

20-

1998

01-

2000

02-

2000

20-

1997

07-

1995

11-

1999

08-

2000

11-

01-

1999

14-

01-

2001

16-

1995

16-

03-
2000

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

8458091812

8658352685

9348524358

8455962345

9668715373

9437634812

6370588139

8260949175

9938450856

9861864452

6371295278

9861696696

8917202353

aiswaryasumi4321@gmail.com

deepikabiswal000@gmail.com

ssprasanna492@gmail.com

chaitansahu48@gmail.com

rahulpadhan2002@gmail.com

bailochanmahanta37@gmail.com

minzronita4@gmail.com

bibekranjan627 @gmail.com

poojamahanty923@gmail.com

pramod.ks9696@gmail.com

thakurdharitree2000@gmail.com

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

0OBC

SC

0BC

0OBC

0BC

ST

General

0BC

0BC

OBC

ST

General

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Other

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Other

Berhampur
University,Bhanjabihar,Ganjam

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

2018

2020

2018

2020

2020

2017

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

50.38

50.02

49.92

49.77

49.13

48.99

48.64

48.45

48.40

47.45

47.44

46.53

46.22

50.38

50.24

49.92

49.77

49.13

48.99

48.64

48.45

48.73

47.45

47.44

46.53

46.22

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit
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20/03/2021

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

20P2000972

20P1812509

20P3583910

20P1474089

20P1738732

20P1475013

20P1664516

20P1810486

20P0207130

20P0532028

20P0532798

20P1761942

20P1546827

RANJU JAL

SHANKAR KUMAR

THAKUR

SANUJA KUMAR BISOYI

PALLAVI HERNA

RANJITA BHUE

SUSHREE MANASWINI

SARANGI

SHEIKH IRFAN

PREMIKA KERKETTA

NILAM PRABHA TIRKEY

SUMANTA HARPAL

SUDIPA KULLU

MANDIRA GARTIA

SURENDRA KUJUR

GOURI JAL

DEVNANDAN
THAKUR

MAHESWAR
BISOYI

NATHURAM
HERNA

PURAN BHUE

DHARITRI
PRASAD
SARANGI

SHEIKH USMAN

PATRICK
KERKETTA

CARLUS
TIRKEY

PANCHU
HARPAL

KAMIL KULLU

KESHABA
GARTIA

ETUA KUJUR

18-

2000

07-

1999

16-

2000

02-

1999

15-

2000

12-

1999

03-

1999

20-

2000

08-

1995

10-

2000

12-

1998

05-

2000

28-

1998

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

6372609169

7377877688

9348656328

9337386315

6370510940

6371003979

8339013786

8456067663

8280527764

6370837923

7008310673

8917401559

8249327123

rajathota272@gmail.com

shankarrthakur158@gmail.com

kumarsanuja5@gmail.com

palluherna321@gmail.com

ranjitabhue20@gmail.com

banalatadash@gmail.com

sk7995635@gmail.com

premikakerketta2000@gmail.com

nilamtirkey1995@gmail.com

sumantaharpal24@gmail.com

sdeepa.kullu@gmail.com

missmandiragartia@gmail.com

surendrakujur1998@gmail.com

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

0BC

General

OBC

0BC

ST

General

General

ST

ST

SC

ST

0BC

ST

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Berhampur
University,Bhanjabihar,Ganjam

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2018

2020

2019

2020

2020

46.17

46.12

45.66

44.67

44.36

43.62

43.56

43.43

43.16

42.85

42.70

42.59

42.11

46.17

46.12

45.66

44.67

44.36

43.62

43.56

43.43

43.16

42.85

42.70

42.59

42.40

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

[«2)
=

7



20/03/2021

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

20P4327310

20P1488206

20P0829798

20P1528929

20P1374844

20P1603383

20P0502402

20P1232777

20P0388327

ANUPAMA BEHERA

MANISHA NAHAK

MINATI NAIK

MEGHA SINHA

ASHIRA BANO

Nilanchal Kata

BARSHA BUDEK

MANISHA KUJUR

SIMRAN BANO

Source : SAMS Portal

PANCHANAN
BEHERA

SURENDRA
NAHAK

GOBARDHAN
NAIK

LALIT KUMAR
SINHA

SERAZUDDIN
KHAN

Chudamani

Kata

RAMA BUDEK

MARCUS KUJUR

AYUB KHAN

05-
11-
1998
12-
1999
12-
1999
26-
01-
1996
23-
1999
11-

01-
1995

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

9777162560

9348438637

9078245509

7008485205

8018116667

9337475802

6371739473

7853802382

7978082455

anupamabehera98.ab@gmail.com

manishanahak99@gmail.com

minatimanapali@gmail.com
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